
INCOME-TAX APPElLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI. 

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2017 FOR THE CENTRAL GOVT OFFICES 

SITUATED IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA 

ANNEXURE-1 

Sr.No. Gazetted Hoilday Date Day of Week 

1 Republic Day 26th January 2017 Thursday 

2 Holi 13 th March 2017 Monday 

3 Gudi Padwa 28 th March 2017 Tuesday 
4 Mahavir Jayanti 9 th April 2017 Sunday 

5 Good Friday 14 th April 2017 Friday 

6 Buddha Purnima 10th May 2017 Wednesday 

7 Idu'l Fitr 26th June 2017 Monday 

8 Independence Day 15th August 2017 Tuesday 

9 Ganesh Chaturthi 25th August 2017 Friday 

10 Idu'l Zuha(Bakri-ID} 2nd September 2017 Saturday 

11 Dussehra ( Vijaya Dashami) 30ffiSeptember 2017 Saturday 

12 Muharram 1st October 2017 Sunday 

13 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 2nd October 2017 I Monday 

14 Diwali (Deepavali) 19th October 2017 Thursday 

15 Guru Nanak's Birthday 4th November 2017 Saturday 
I 16 Prohphet Mohammad's 1st December 2017 Friday 

Birthday (Id-e-Miiad) ! 
17 Christmas Day 25

th 
December 2017 Monday 

FOR RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS PLEASE SEE NEXT PAGE 
thNo.F.Cash/(AT)/2016 Dated: 8 December 2016 J 

Copy forwarded to the Registrar/Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar, I.T.A.T. Mumbai/ New Delhil 

kol kata/Chennai/Ahmedabad/Hyderabad/Chandigarh/Lucknow/ Bangalore/Nagpur/Panaji/P 

une/Allahabad/Jabalpur/Agra/Patna/Cutttack/ Guwahati/Cochin!lndore! Rajkot!Vizag! 

Amritsar!Jaipur / Jodhpur/Bilaspur/Ranchi. 
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